
       
 

 

Garbage and Recycling* 

Holiday Collection Schedule for 2014 
 

Holiday   Regular Collection Day     Will Be Collected On 

Christmas, 2013           Wednesday, December 25  Thursday, December 26
th

 

 

New Year’s, 2014  Wednesday, January 1
st

   Thursday, January 2
nd

 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Monday, January 20
th

    Tuesday, January 21
st

 

 

President’s Day                 Monday, February 17
th

 Tuesday, February 18
th

 

 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 26
th

     Tuesday, May 27
th

 

 

Independence Day  Friday, July 4
th

     Monday, July 7
th

 

 

Labor Day   Monday, September 1
st

     Tuesday, September 2
nd

  

 

Veteran’s Day  Tuesday, November 11
th

    Wednesday, November 12
th

 

 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 27
th

   Monday, December 1
st

  

 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28
th

    Tuesday, December 2
nd

  

 

Christmas, 2014  Thursday, December 25
th

    Friday, December 26
th

 

 

New Year’s, 2015  Thursday, January 1
st

    Friday, January 2
nd

 

 

*For yard debris schedule, please contact Waste Connections at 360-892-5370 

www.customerhelp@wasteconnection.com 


